
CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Round

1
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

11918  11/29/2014

Buggy Stock (B1 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Robinson, Mike 5 1 17 6:02.389 21.564 21.908 22.130 722.386

Olsen, Cody 1 2 16 6:07.465 21.049 21.631 22.853 1124.222

Healy, Doug 3 3 16 6:09.039 1.574 21.005 21.893 23.250 924.355

Hardy, Zack 4 4 16 6:19.860 12.395 22.024 22.121 22.847 825.081

Rude, Jerry 7 5 15 6:18.873 22.586 23.274 24.740 10 

Hendershot III, Jim 6 6 15 6:21.581 2.708 23.049 24.429 25.538 12 

CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Round

2
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

11918  11/29/2014

Buggy Stock (A1 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Lee, Joel 4 1 19 6:10.003 18.839 18.984 19.243 119.785

Dager, Mike 3 2 19 6:13.549 3.546 19.207 19.443 19.706 220.051

Tunnell, Nate (dogg) 5 3 18 6:02.864 18.974 19.441 19.857 320.655

Moffet, Brad 2 4 18 6:03.679 0.815 19.800 19.989 20.338 420.845

Warren, Todd 1 5 17 6:11.786 20.151 20.470 21.280 522.702

Newman, Brent 6 6 15 6:07.774 20.202 20.705 21.792 6 

CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Round

8
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

11918  11/29/2014

Buggy Stock (B2 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Robinson, Mike 5 1 16 6:07.690 21.751 21.988 22.903 724.311

Rude, Jerry 7 2 16 6:17.705 10.015 22.009 22.509 23.542 1024.952

Hendershot III, Jim 6 3 16 6:21.945 14.255 22.576 23.075 24.030 1225.160

Healy, Doug 3 4 16 6:24.592 16.902 20.523 21.997 23.458 925.422

Olsen, Cody 1 5 15 6:01.341 21.684 23.130 24.427 11 

Hardy, Zack 4 6 0   8 

Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

Buggy Stock
CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

11918

6:10.003Lee, Joel 1 6:12.317 1 1 2119 20 39/742.3201.

6:13.549Dager, Mike 2 6:06.716 2 2 4219 19 38/740.2652.

6:02.864Tunnell, Nate (dogg) 3 6:14.181 3 3 6318 19 37/737.0453.

6:03.679Moffet, Brad 4 6:00.932 4 4 8418 18 36/724.6114.

6:11.786Warren, Todd 5 6:05.028 5 6 11617 17 34/736.8145.

6:07.774Newman, Brent 6 6:23.788 6 5 11515 18 33/751.5626.



CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Round

9
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

11918  11/29/2014

Buggy Stock (A2 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Lee, Joel 4 1 20 6:12.317 18.607 18.755 18.949 119.151

Dager, Mike 3 2 19 6:06.716 18.984 19.261 19.451 219.619

Tunnell, Nate (dogg) 5 3 19 6:14.181 7.465 18.957 19.146 19.309 319.680

Moffet, Brad 2 4 18 6:00.932 20.027 20.212 20.458 420.770

Newman, Brent 6 5 18 6:23.788 22.856 20.604 20.826 21.250 621.937

Warren, Todd 1 6 17 6:05.028 19.994 20.396 20.912 522.189

Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

Buggy Stock
CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

11918

6:10.003Lee, Joel 1 6:12.317 1 1 2119 20 39/742.3201.

6:13.549Dager, Mike 2 6:06.716 2 2 4219 19 38/740.2652.

6:02.864Tunnell, Nate (dogg) 3 6:14.181 3 3 6318 19 37/737.0453.

6:03.679Moffet, Brad 4 6:00.932 4 4 8418 18 36/724.6114.

6:11.786Warren, Todd 5 6:05.028 5 6 11617 17 34/736.8145.

6:07.774Newman, Brent 6 6:23.788 6 5 11515 18 33/751.5626.

CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Round

3
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

11918  11/29/2014

Buggy Mod (A1 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Tunnell, Richard 5 1 20 6:06.441 18.501 18.688 18.837 318.954

DeVoe, Dave 2 2 20 6:11.112 4.671 17.905 18.068 18.202 118.693

Cipriotti, Wes 3 3 19 6:04.903 18.889 18.983 19.209 219.527

Morris, Brady 1 4 18 6:12.739 18.296 18.914 19.788 421.140

Sykes, Todd 4 5 16 6:24.221 22.043 22.719 24.029 625.333

Tunnell, Nate (dogg) 0 6 15 6:00.683 19.878 20.590 22.395 5 

CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Round

10
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

11918  11/29/2014

Buggy Mod (A2 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

DeVoe, Dave 2 1 20 6:14.992 17.752 18.070 18.406 118.821

Tunnell, Richard 5 2 20 6:15.890 0.898 18.580 18.723 18.864 319.045

Cipriotti, Wes 3 3 19 6:07.455 18.475 18.552 18.834 219.372

Tunnell, Nate (dogg) 6 4 18 6:15.944 19.084 19.295 20.068 521.323

Morris, Brady 1 5 9 2:51.435 18.403 19.921  4 

Sykes, Todd 4 6 0   6 



Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

Buggy Mod
CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

11918

6:06.441Tunnell, Richard 1 6:15.890 1 2 3220 20 40/742.3311.

6:11.112DeVoe, Dave 2 6:14.992 2 1 3120 20 40/746.1042.

6:04.903Cipriotti, Wes 3 6:07.455 3 3 6319 19 38/732.3583.

6:12.739Morris, Brady 4 2:51.435 4 5 9518 9 27/544.1744.

6:24.221Sykes, Todd 5 5 6 11616 16/384.2215.

CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Round

7
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

11918  11/29/2014

Buggy 4WD (A1 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Tunnell, Richard 4 1 21 6:08.068 17.441 17.705 17.837 217.983

Lee, Joel 3 2 20 6:00.262 17.144 17.243 17.591 118.032

Dager, Mike 1 3 19 6:05.769 18.520 18.625 18.861 319.483

Sykes, Todd 2 4 0   4 

CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Round

14
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

11918  11/29/2014

Buggy 4WD (A2 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Tunnell, Richard 4 1 21 6:08.886 17.778 17.862 17.979 218.105

Lee, Joel 3 2 20 6:05.977 17.281 17.509 17.923 118.380

Dager, Mike 1 3 20 6:17.478 11.501 18.208 18.439 18.775 319.136

Sykes, Todd 2 4 0   4 

Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

Buggy 4WD
CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

11918

6:08.068Tunnell, Richard 1 6:08.886 1 1 2121 21 42/736.9541.

6:00.262Lee, Joel 2 6:05.977 2 2 4220 20 40/726.2392.

6:05.769Dager, Mike 3 6:17.478 3 3 6319 20 39/743.2473.

0.000Sykes, Todd 4 4 4 840 0/0.0004.



CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Round

4
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

11918  11/29/2014

Pro 2 (A1 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Warren, Todd 1 1 18 6:09.956 20.728 20.894 21.058 121.257

Moffet, Brad 3 2 17 6:04.057 20.344 21.171 21.589 222.225

Williams, Curry 2 3 15 6:01.456 22.699 23.839 24.632 3 

CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Round

11
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

11918  11/29/2014

Pro 2 (A2 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Warren, Todd 1 1 18 6:19.603 20.627 20.884 21.079 121.563

Moffet, Brad 3 2 17 6:03.475 21.019 21.338 21.734 222.307

Williams, Curry 2 3 16 6:16.162 23.129 23.366 23.841 324.743

Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

Pro 2
CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

11918

6:09.956Warren, Todd 1 6:19.603 1 1 2118 18 36/749.5591.

6:04.057Moffet, Brad 2 6:03.475 2 2 4217 17 34/727.5322.

6:01.456Williams, Curry 3 6:16.162 3 3 6315 16 31/737.6183.

CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Round

5
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

11918  11/29/2014

Truck Mod (A1 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Morris, Brady 2 1 20 6:16.518 18.857 18.952 19.036 119.173

Wade, Joshua 1 2 19 6:09.489 19.434 19.649 19.762 219.908

Tunnell, Richard 3 3 14 6:26.523 18.579 19.157 20.081 3 

Sykes, Todd 4 4 0   4 

CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Round

12
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

11918  11/29/2014

Truck Mod (A2 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Wade, Joshua 1 1 19 6:00.118 19.107 19.369 19.567 219.744

Tunnell, Richard 3 2 18 5:57.820 18.792 19.203 19.637 320.165

Morris, Brady 2 3 15 5:09.208 18.514 18.860 19.974 1 

Sykes, Todd 4 4 0   4 



Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

Truck Mod
CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

11918

6:09.489Wade, Joshua 2 6:00.118 2 1 3119 19 38/729.6071.

6:16.518Morris, Brady 1 5:09.208 1 3 4320 15 35/685.7262.

6:26.523Tunnell, Richard 3 5:57.820 3 2 5214 18 32/744.3433.

0.000Sykes, Todd 4 4 4 840 0/0.0004.

CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Round

6
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

11918  11/29/2014

Novice (A1 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

gray,wyatt 2 1 16 6:15.470 21.943 22.904 23.800 124.816

Warren, Jude 1 2 6 3:22.625 19.859 39.550  2 

CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Round

13
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

11918  11/29/2014

Novice (A2 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

gray,wyatt 2 1 15 6:00.770 22.365 23.510 24.385 1 

Warren, Jude 1 2 12 6:29.291 28.378 31.618 33.861 2 

Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

Novice
CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

11918

6:15.470gray,wyatt 1 6:00.770 1 1 2116 15 31/736.2401.

3:22.625Warren, Jude 2 6:29.291 2 2 426 12 18/591.9162.


